CHANGE THE WAY
THINGS WORK
(Versatile Lab Centrifuge)
iFuge L400P
(Versatile Lab Centrifuge)
iFuge L400P
What use is technology if it doesn’t make your life easier? Most manufacturers of centrifuges will
advertise a long list of features and specifications to entice users into thinking that it will make

Multiple rotor options (Swing & Fixed angle rotors)
iFuge L400P
Ordering Information
Product Name Cat # Details
L400P (110V)
L400P (220V)
LC01-3010 US
LC01-3020 EU/AUS/IND
Multipurpose Lab Centrifuge - Max RPM 4500
Multipurpose Lab Centrifuge - Max RPM 4500
iFuge L400P
Swing Out Rotors
Cat. No. # LC01-L30-124
Capacity: 2 x PCR Plates
RCF: 2355 g
Cat. No. # LC01-L30-125
Capacity: 16 x 15 ml
RCF: 4312 g
Cat. No. # LC01-L30-130
Capacity: 4 x 100 ml
RCF: 3164 g
Capacity: 32 x 6 ml
RCF: 3164 g
Cat. No. # LC01-L30-129
Capacity: 4 x 50 ml
RCF: 3485 g
Cat. No. # LC01-L30-140
Capacity: 32 x 6 ml
RCF: 3164 g
N
eu
at
io
n
_C
at
al
o
gu
e_
iF
u
ge
 L
4
0
0
P
_V
1
_J
an
 2
5
AN ISO 9001 : 2015 & ISO 13485 : 2016 CERTIFIED
*We also execute OEM projects. Specifications can be changed without notice for quality improvement.
w w w . a c c u m a x l a b . c o m
Fixed Angle Rotors
Cat. No. # LC01-L30-131
Capacity: 16 x 15 ml
RCF: 3144 g
Cat. No. # LC01-L30-136
Capacity: 4 x 100 ml
RCF: 2599 g
Cat. No. # LC01-L30-137
Capacity: 24 x 15 ml
Cat. No. # LC01-L30-135
Capacity: 4 x 50 ml
RCF: 2644g
RCF: 2854 g
Cat# LC01-L30-134
Capacity- 6 x 50mL
RCF- 2644 g